LEO’S COLLECTION

20
16
10
18
99
18
18
17
10
17
11
19
18
18
15
13
16
18
18
18
14
16
18
16
15
19

CAYMUS Napa CA

CASTELLO BANFI Brunello di Montalcino IT
ALTESINO Brunello di Montalcino IT
ORNELLAIA IT

TENUTA SA GUIDO Sassicaia IT

TENUTA SAN GUIDO Sassicaia IT

ALION Ribera del Duero SP

MACAN Rjoca SP

VEGA SICILIA Unico Rioja SP

VEGA SICILIA Valbuena Rioja SP

CAIN FIVE Napa CA

SHAFER ‘One Point Five’ Napa CA
INSIGNIA Napa CA

DOMINUS Napa CA

CHATEAU HAUT BRION Premiere Cru FR
STAGS’ LEAP Napa CA

DARIOUSH Napa CA

DOMINUS Napa CA

BIBI GRAEZT Testamatta IT

TENUTA SAN GUIDO Guidalberto IT
TENUTA SAN GUIDO Sassicaia IT
CASTELLO BANFI Brunello di Montalcino IT
CHATEAU LAFITE ROTHSCHILD Pauillac FR
CASTELLO BANFI Brunello di Montalcino IT
OPUS ONE Napa CA

BIBI GRAEZT Testamatta IT

DESSERT WINES

19
18
15
17
18
17

CHIARLO Moscato d’Asti ‘Nivole’ Piedmont IT
DONNAFUGATA ‘Ben Rye’ Passito IT

DOLCE Napa Valley Late Harvest Wine
CHATEAU BEL-AIR Saint-Croix-du-mont FR
CHATEAU LARIBOTTE Sauternes FR
INNISKILIN Ice wine

1ltr
1.5l
1.5t
1.5l
1.5l
1.5t
1.5l
1.5l
1.5t
1.5l
1.5l
1.5t
1.5l
1.5l
1.5t
3ltr
3ltr
3ltr
3ltr
3ltr
3ltr
3ltr
3ltr
6ltr
6ltr
6ltr

189
199
279
599
559
599
369
319
1495
499
369
349
599
799
1999
799
759
1999
600
450
799
439
5200
799
4500
999

375ml

33
69
129
29
39
129

-
N\

Quincy

WINE LIST



WINES BY THE GLASS

WHITES

Villa Sandi Prosecco “il Fresco” Brut, IT
Coppa Moscato D’Asti

Bollini Pinot Grigio, IT

Santa Margarita Pinot Grigio, IT

Kesseler R’ Riesling, GR

Invivo Sauvignon Blanc, NZ

Thomas Labaille Sancerre, FR

Stone Cellars by Beringer Chardonnay, CA

Martin Ray Chardonnay, CA

RosE/BLUSH

Beringer, White Zinfandel

Laroque, Rose

REDS

Angeline, Pinot Noir, CA

Meiomi, Pinot Noir. CA

Ghost Pines Merlot, Napa/Sonoma, CA
La Maialina Chianti, IT

Stone Cellars by Beringer Cabernet, CA
Twenty Rows Cabernet Sauvignon, CA
Austin Hope, Paso Robles Cabernet, CA

Aruma Malbec, ARG

Gls

10

15

12

17

13

Gls

Gls

12

13

10

13

17

10

Btl

32

35

32

59

32

42

65

29

45

Btl

29

32

Btl

44

45

35

32

29

45

69

35

RED BLENDS

21
18
06
07
08
15
16
NV
20
18

THE PRISONER Napa 99
BV TAPESTRY Reserve 119
CAIN FIVE Napa 199
CAIN FIVE Napa 199
CAIN FIVE Napa 199
CAIN FIVE Napa 189
CAIN FIVE Napa 189
OPUS ONE “Overture” Napa 219
THE BUTLER Organic Mendocino County 69
LOBO ‘Wulff Vineyards’ Napa 89

INTERNATIONAL REDS

17
19
17
18
18
16
12
17
92
%
04
17
08
12
16
17
10
19
18
19
16
14
12
14
14
18
15
20

MARQUES DE CACERES De Caceres’ Crianza Rioja 49
TINTO PASQUERA Crianza Rioja 59
PALACIO REMONDO ‘La Montesa’ Rioja 50
MUGA Reserva Rioja 59
MUGA Seleccion Especial Rioja SP 79
IMPERIAL C.V.N.E. Gran Reserva Rioja SP 139
VEGA SICILIA Unico Rioja SP 699
VEGA SICILIA Valbuena Rioja SP 399
FAUSTINO Gran Reserva Rioja SP 329
FAUSTINO Gran Reserva Rioja SP 329
FAUSTINO Gran Faustino Rioja SP 189
NUMANTHIA ‘Termes’ Toro 49
NUMANTHIA ‘Termanthia’ Tinto de Toro 295
BERONIA Rioja Gran Reserve 49
MARQUES DE MURRIETA 59
MARQUES de MURRIETA ‘Dalmau’ Rioja 209
MARQUES de MURRIETA ‘Castillo Ygay’ Rioja Reserva SP 299
ACHAVAL Ferrer Malbec Mendoza 49
LUCA Old Vine Malbec Uco Valley 55
LUIGI BOSCA Malbec Reserva Mendoza 47
ELDERTON Shiraz, Barossa Valley 49
MITOLO ‘Jester’ GAM Shiraz McLaren Vale 49
INKBERRY Shiraz/Cabernet Central Ranges 39
E&E Black Pepper Limited Release Barossa Valley 89
HENSCHKE ‘Henry’s Seven’ 59
MONTES ‘Purple Angel’ Carmenere 139
SENA Bordeaux blend Chile 199
SENA Bordeaux blend Chile 199

Vintages May Vary



BAROLO

18 GIOVANNI VIBERT! ‘Buon Padre’
06 GIANNI GAGLIARDO ‘Serre’

16 GIANNI GAGLIARDO ‘Castelletto’
19 TENUTA ROCCA

19 TENUTA ROCCA ‘Bussia’

16 CHIARLO ‘Tortoniano’

17 CHIARLO ‘Tortoniano’

18 PALLADINO ‘Serralunga d’Alba’
17 PALLADINO ‘Parafada’

18 PALLADINO ‘Ornato’

13 PALLADINO ‘San Bernardo’

18 GIULA NEGRI ‘Serradenari’

16 GUIDO PORRO ‘Lazzairasco’
17 BROVIA

18 RATTI ‘Marcenasco’

17 BORGOGNO E FIGLI

16 DAMILANO ‘Brunate’

16 PIERO BENEVELLI ‘Le Coste di Monforte’
12 GIACOSA FRATELLI Scarrone ‘Vigna Mandorlo’
06 LUIGI EINAUDI ‘Costa Grimaldi’
16 PODERE LUIGI EINAUDI

16 LA SPINETTA ‘Campe’

17 ELVIO COGNO ‘Ravera’

15 FIGLI LUIGI ODDERO Rocche Riserva
16 FIGLI LUIGI ODDERO

07 FONTANAFREDDA ‘La Rosa’

16 FONTANAFREDDA ‘La Rosa’

98 FONTANAFREDDA ‘Lazzarito’
99 FONTANAFREDDA ‘Lazzarito’

17 VIETTI ‘Lazzarito’

17 VIETTI ‘Ravera’

18 GAJA ‘Sperss’

VALPOLICELLA

17 SARTORI ‘Montegradella’

19 BERTANI Ripasso

Vintages May Vary

79
159
169

99
149
109

99

79
119
119
169
179
169
119
119
139
149
169
149
169
179
189
139
179
149
189
179
189
179
239
239
599

49
59

CHAMPAGNES

NV VEUVE CLICQUOT Epernay 375ml
NV TAITTINGER Brut ‘Prestige’

NV DEUTZ Brut Classic

NV RUINART Brut Blanc de Blancs

13 CRISTAL Louis Roderer Brut

NV ARMAND DE BRIGNAC ‘Ace of Spades’
12 DOM PERIGNON Brut

NV VEUVE CLICQUOT Epernay

12 VEUVE CLIQUOT ‘La Grande Dame’
NV MOET Imperial

NV PERRIER JOUET Epernay

ROSE’ WINES

21 LA SPINETTA IT

21 WHISPERING ANGEL Provence FR
21 MIRAVAL Provence FR

WHITE HALF BOTTLES

17
20
21
19
20

LADOUCETTE Pouilly-Fume’, Loire Valley FR

TRIMBACH Riesling, Alsace FR

CHATEAU VITALLIS Pouilly-Fuisse’, Burgundy FR
CAKEBREAD Chardonnay Napa CA

SONOMA CUTRER ‘Russian River’ Chardonnay, Sonoma CA

RED HALF BOTTLES

19
17
16
18
19
18
17
20
18
18
19
18
18

RUFFINO Chianti Classico Riserva Ducale Tan Tuscany IT
MICHELE CHIARLO Barolo ‘Tortoniano’ Piedmont IT
CASTELLO BANFI Brunello di Montalcino Tuscany IT
ALTESINO Brunello di Montalcino Tuscany IT

LA CREMA Pinot Noir Sonoma Coast CA

MUGA Reserva Rioja

CLOS DU BOIS North Coast CA

CAYMUS Cabernet Sauvignon Napa CA

DUCKHORN Napa CA

TENUTA SAN GUIDO ‘Sassicaia’ Tuscany IT
TENUTA SAN GUIDO ‘Sassicaia’ Tuscany IT

OPUS ONE Cabernet Sauvignon Napa

DAMILANO Barolo ‘Lecinquevigne’ Piedmont IT

Vintages May Vary

half bottle

75
99

95
149
369
450
329
109
379

99
109

55
49
50

50
35
39
55
29

33
49
49
59
29
35
27
79
65

199

179

249
69



WHITE WINES
20 BORGO CONVENTI Pinot Grigio Friuli 39
20 LIVIO FELLUGA Pinot Grigio Friuli 46
20 CHIARLO Gavi ‘Le Marne’ Piemonte 39
21 PALLADINO Roero Arneis Piemonte 45
21 BANFI ‘La Pettegola’ Vermentino Tuscany 39
20 GAJA ‘Alteni’ Sauvignon 299
19 TRIMBACH ‘Classic’ Riesling 45
09 TRIMBACH ‘Clos St. Hune’ Riesling 299
18 SAGET LA PERRIERE POUILLY-FUME ‘Le Domaine Saget’ 59
21 PASCAL JOLIVET Sancerre 59
21 PATIENT COTTAT ‘Anciennes vignes  Sancerre 59
21 JACQUES DUMOND Sancerre 59
19 DOMAINE A. FERRET Pouilly-Fuisse ‘Clos des Prouges’ 89
18 OLIVIER LAFLAIVE Chassagne-Montrachet 169
19 VINCENT GERARDIN Chassagne-Montrachet ‘Les vieilles vignes’ 129
19 CAKEBREAD CELLARS Chardonnay Napa 89
14 CALERA Chardonnay Central Coast 49
20 SONOMA CUTRER Chardonnay Russian River Ranches 50
17 DAVIS ESTATE Chardonnay Hungry Blonde 65
18 FESS PARKER Chardonnay ‘Ashley’s Vineyard” Santa Barbara 65
20 MER SOLEIL Chardonnay Reserve Santa Lucia Highlands 69
19 COLENE CLEMENS Chardonnay Chehalem Mountains 79
21 CLOS DU BOIS Chardonnay California 44
21 ROMBAUER Chardonnay Napa 69
20 FAR NIENTE Chardonnay Napa 109
18 NEWTON Chardonnay Unfiltered Napa 89
20 CAYMUS Blend ‘Conundrum’ Napa 40
19 CLIFF LEDE Sauvignon blanc Napa 59
21 DUCKHORN Sauvignon blanc North Coast 49
21 MERRYVALE Sauvignon blanc Napa 55
21 LONG MEADOW RANCH Sauvignon blanc Napa 49
21 SPOTTSWOODE Sauvignon blanc California 89
21 CLOUDY BAY Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough 65
22 WHITEHAVEN Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough 39

Vintages May Vary

AMARONE

13 SARTORI ‘Corte Bra’ Classico Riserva
88 MASI ‘Costasera’ Classico

90 MASI ‘Costasera’ Classico

99 MASI ‘Costasera’ Classico

01 MASI ‘Costasera’ Classico

05 MASI ‘Costasera’ Classico

17 MASI ‘Costasera’ Classico

07 MASI ‘Mazzano’ Classico

12 MASI ‘Mazzano’ Classico

07 MASI ‘Campolongo di Torbe” Classico
17 CESARI Classico

68 BERTANI Classico

09 BERTANI Classico

10 BERTANI Classico

13 DAL FORNO

TUSCAN

18 LUCENTE

19 TENUTA SETTE PONTI ‘Oreno’

20 TENUTA SETTE PONTI ‘Oreno’

18 BIBI GRAETZ ‘Testamatta’

19 BIBI GRAETZ ‘Testamatta’ 20™ Anniversary
19 BIBI GRAETZ ‘Colore’

19 RUFFINO “Modus’

17 SAN FELICE ‘BellAia’

16 SAN FELICE ‘Vigorello’

19 TENUTA DI BISERNO Il Pino’

19 TENUTA DI BISERNO ‘Biserno’

20 TENUTA SAN GUIDO ‘Le Difese’

20 TENUTA SAN GUIDO ‘Guidalberto’

16 TENUTA SAN GUIDO ‘SASSICAIA’

18 TENUTA SAN GUIDO ‘SASSICAIA’

19 TENUTA SAN GUIDO ‘SASSICAIA’

18 TENUTA DELL’ORNELLAIA ‘ORNELLAIA’
19 TENUTA DELL’ORNELLAIA ‘ORNELLAIA’
18 MASSETO

20 MASSETO

20 MASSETINO

15 LE RAGNAIE Rosso di Montalcino

20 COL D’ORCIA Rosso di Montalcino
17 CARPINETO Vino Nobile di Montepulciano Riserva
18 GUADO AL TASSO

Vintages May Vary

109
339
329
339
329
319
129
229
189
199

89
699
184
184
399

65
199
199
169
159
399

59

79

69
109
249

69
109
369
369
329
349
359
899
899
499

49

55

54
189



ITALIAN REDS

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO

11
15
16
17
15
08
17
07
16
16
15
15
16
18

LE RAGNAIE ‘V.V.

LE RAGNAIE ‘Fornace’

LA FUGA

LA FUGA

RUFFINO Greppone Mazzi
CASTELLO BANFI ‘Poggio alle Mura’
SILVIO NARDI

SILVIO NARDI ‘Manachiara’
FRESCOBALDI Castelgiocondo

FRESCOBALDI Castelgiocondo Ripe al Convento’

CAPARZO
PALAZZO
PALAZZO ‘Cosimo’
ALTESINO

CHIANTI CLASSICO

17
16
19
17
18
19
18
12
16
21
20
19
19
15
15
19

RODANO

RODANO ‘Viacosta’

FONTERUTOLI

FRESCOBALDI ‘Nipozzano’ Rufina Riserva
NOZZOLE Riserva

RUFFINO Riserva Ducale Tan

SAN FELICE Riserva ‘Il Grigio’
NOZZOLE Gran Selezione ‘La Forra’
NOZZOLE Gran Selezione ‘La Forra’
RICASOLI Chianti

RICASOLI Castello di Brolio
RICASOLI ‘Colledila’ Gran Selezione
RICASOLI Roncicone’ Gran Selezione
RICASOLI Roncicone’ Gran Selezione
RICASOLI ‘Ceniprimo’ Gran Selezione
RICASOLI ‘Ceniprimo’ Gran Selezione

NEBBIOLO-DOLCETTO-BARBARESCO

19
18
17
19
18
19
18

GAGLIARDO Dolcetto

MICHELE CHIARLO Barbaresco “Reyna”
GIANNI GAGLIARDO Dolcetto d’Alba
COPPO ‘Camp du Rouss’ Barbera d’Asti
BRUNO GIACOSA Nebbiolo d’Alba
GAJA Barbaresco

TRAVAGLINI Gattinara

Vintages May Vary

169
199
119
119
119
199
119
209
109
179
115
149
159
109

49
85
55
45
49
59
49
89
89
34
45
149
149
149
149
149

39
89
49
50
59
499
69

RED WINES
PINOT NOIR
18 CHERRY PIE ‘San Pablo Bay Block’ Carneros
17 CHAPTER 24 ‘The Fire’ Willamette
16 RODNEY STRONG Russian River
19 MERRY EDWARDS Russian River
19 FRANK FAMILY Carneros
18 KEN WRIGHT ‘Shea Vineyard’
18 FESS PARKER ‘Ashley’s Vineyard” Santa Barbara
18 FAR NIENTE ‘En Route’ Russian River
21 LA CREMA Sonoma Coast
19 SONOMA CUTRER Russian River
19 KOSTA BROWNE ‘Cerise Vineyard’” Anderson Valley
19 SOJOURN Gap’s Crown Vineyards Sonoma Coast
21 FLOWERS Sonoma Coast
19 A TO Z Willamette
19 GRAN MORAINE Yambhill-Carlton
19 SHEA WINE CELLARS Willamette
18 COLENE CLEMENS ‘Adriane’ Chehalem Mountains
18 BERGSTROM Shea Vineyard Willamette
MERLOT
17 RODNEY STRONG Sonoma Coast
18 FROGS LEAP Napa
13 MERRIAM VINEYARDS Russian River
00 BERINGER ‘Howell Mountain’ Napa
18 ROMBAUER Napa
20 DUCKHORN Napa
18 DUCKHORN ‘Three Palms’ Napa
ZINFANDEL
18 RIDGE Lytton Spring
18 A. RAFANELLI Dry Creek Valley
19 SEGHESIO Sonoma County
19 DUCKHORN ‘Paraduxx’ Napa
SYRAH
14 ANDREW MURRAY ‘Roasted Slope’
18 STAGS LEAP Petite Syrah
17 SHAFER ‘Relentless’

Vintages May Vary

79
79
59
99
85
96
79
95
55
69
209
109
85
49
59
75
89
89

39
66
49
159
69
79
159

59
79
44
70

69
69
189



CABERNET SAUVIGNON

18
19
18
19
20
19
19
12
19
20
17
20
20
19
19
18
19
18
19
17
18
18
18
19
18
18
16
18
19
15
16
18
17
16
16
16
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
18
18
18
19
18
18

NAPA CELLARS Napa

NEWTON ‘Skyside’ Napa

LOBO ‘Wulff Vineyard™ Atlas Peak Napa
DARIOUSH Napa

J. LOHR Hilltop Napa

HESS ‘Allomi” Napa

ROBERT MONDAVI Napa

ROBERT MONDAVI Reserve Napa

CLOS DU VAL Napa

SMITH & HOOK Napa

EMBLEM Napa

PINE RIDGE Napa

TURNBULL Napa

DAOU ‘Soul of a Lion” Paso Robles
VINEYARD 29 ‘Cru’ Napa

SOJOURN Oakville Napa

STAG'S LEAP ‘Artemis’ Napa

REALM ‘Bard’ Napa

COLGIN IX Estate Napa

ZD Napa

FOREMAN Napa

ROBERTS + ROGERS Howell Mountain Napa
LA JOTA VINEYARDS Howell Mountain Napa
LAIL VINEYARDS ‘Blueprint’ Napa
GROTH Oakville Napa

GROTH ‘Reserve’ Oakville Napa

FISHER ‘Coach Insignia’ Napa
QUINTESSA Napa

QUINTESSA Napa

GANDONA Napa

DUNN Howell Mountain Napa

KNIGHTS BRIDGE Knights Valley Sonoma
HAMEL Nuns Canyon Vineyard Sonoma County
BLACKBIRD lllustration Napa

FIGGINS Walla Walla

DAVIS ESTATE Napa

CAYMUS Special Select Napa
PENFOLDS Bin 704 Napa

PENFOLDS Bin 149 Napa

BOND ‘Melbury’ Napa

BOND ‘Quella’ Napa

SILVER OAK Alexander Valley Sonoma
SILVER OAK Napa

JORDAN Alexander Valley Sonoma
CARAVAN Napa

OVID Napa

PHILIP TOGNI Napa

JOSEPH PHELPS Napa

JOSEPH PHELPS ‘Insignia’ Napa

Vintages May Vary

59

55
139
179

55

59

60
179

89

49

59

79

85
229
109
139
119
249
799
109
169

99
239
129
119
209
159
349
349
299
229
149
219
199
189
129
299
129
209
899
899
139
219
105

99
379
249
139
349

FRENCH

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

20
20
19
18
20
19
19
18
18
16
20
17
18
19
18
16
17
18
19
19
19
18
18

REDS

18
18
18
19
18
19
17
19
18
19
19
19
18
10
16
18
10
16
18
18
15
19
19

EDUCATED GUESS Napa

DUCKHORN ‘Decoy’ Sonoma

DUCKHORN Napa

ROBERT CRAIG ‘Affinity’ Napa

FAUST Napa

FAR NIENTE Napa

STAGS’ LEAP The Investor Napa

SPRING MOUNTAIN Napa

O’SHAUGNESSY Napa

STAGLIN Napa

NICKEL & NICKEL ‘C.C. Ranch’ Napa

SHAFER ‘Hillside Select’ Stags Leap District Napa
SHAFER ‘One Point Five’ Stags Leap District Napa
SHAFER ‘One Point Five’ Stags Leap District Napa
HARLAN Estate Napa

PAHLMEYER Napa

DOMINUS Napa

DOMINUS Napa

DOMINUS Napa

OPUS ONE Napa

DOUBLEBACK by Drew Bledsoe Walla Walla
HUNDRED ACRE ‘Kayli Morgan’ Napa

HUNDRED ACRE ‘Arc’ Napa

AMIRAL DE BEYCHEVELLE Saint Julien

DOMAINE DROUHIN-LAROZE Gevrey-Chambertin ‘Dix Climats’
PIERRE DAMOY Gevrey-Chambertin

MAISON JOSEPH DROUHIN Gevrey-Chambertin Grand Cru
DOMAINE DE LA VOUGERAIE ‘Clos de Vougeot” Grand Cru
DOMAINE MEO-CAMUZET Corton Grand Cru ‘Les Perrieres’
MONGEARD-MUGNERET Nuits-St-Georges ‘Les Plateaux’
DOMAINE TAUPENOT-MERME Nuits Saint Georges Premier Cru ‘Pruliers’
DOMAINE MEO-CAMUZET Corton Grand Cru ‘Les Perrieres’
DOMAINE DUJAC Clos Saint-Denis Grand Cru

DOMAINE DUJAC Clos de la Roche Grand Cru

DOMAINE DUJAC Morey Saint Denis ler Cru

CHATEAU MARGAUX

CHATEAU LAFITE ROTHSCHILD Pauillac

CHATEAU LAFITE ROTHSCHILD Pauillac

CHATEAU LAFLEUR Pomerol Bordeaux

CHATEAU LYNCH-BAGES Pauillac Bordeau

CHATEAU LYNCH-BAGES Pauillac Bordeau

CHATEAU LYNCH-BAGES

CLOS DE TART Grand Cru Burgundy

CALON SEGUR St-Estephe

M.CHAPOUTIER ‘La Bernardine’ Chateauneuf-du-Pape
CHATEAU BEAUCASTEL Chateauneuf-du-pape

Vintages May Vary

50
49
129
110
109
199
69
149
129
329
159
399
189
179
1699
289
450
525
499
499
239
850
799

99
189
299
899
499
699
359
269
549

1499
1499
699
1499
1899
1899
2599
359
359
309
799
199

89

149



